ORM DPW-CIA 2/05 STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

MONTHLY ESTIMATE

FOR _THE MONTH OF  September 2009

Date: October 20, 2009

CONTRACTOR: Lanai Builders, Inc.

ADDRESS: 400 Kahelu Ave 2nd FI Contract No. 57612 [ 1]
City, State ZIP: Mililani, Hl 96789 DAGS Job No. 15-10-0524
PROJECT TITLE: ICSD Puu Kilea Radio Facility Building Addition and Other Improvements
CONTRACT ﬂ;on INSPECTION BRANCH USE

[ 1 SUBMITTAL REGIBTER {1 COMMENCEMENT REQUIREMENTS
Basic Contract Amount 3 1,166,481.00  |DUE MONTHLY: |

[ ] PROJECT SCHEDULE - INITIAL & ONGOING

[} DALY REPORTS [ ] PAYROLL AFFIDAVITS

MONTHLY ESTIMATE CHECKLAST

A e R L e

CHANGE ORDERS | ) CONTRATT NUMBER [} PROJECT NAME & LOCATION
Total $ 5,247.00 {1 ALL SIGNATURES

Adjusted Contract Amount $ 1,171,728.00

WORK ACCOMPLISHED Basic Contract Chanae Order Total
Comptleted to Date 2020% _$ 235,656.00 0.00% $ . $ 235,656.00
Retained $ 11,780.00 $ - 3 11,780.00
Amount Subject to Payment 3 223,876.00 $ - $ 223,876.00
Payments to Date 3 140,201.00 3 140,201.00
Payments Now Due $ 83,675.00 $ - ) 83,675.00
Payment No. 3

Remarks,

1. Computed and Checked by
7. 1cerify thal the above bill is comect, just, that payment has not been received, and alt
payroll affidavits have been submitted, are current, or proper deductive exclusions have been

mace 10 this request
dﬂ»_, 1Wirfug

4. Recommendet: Projest Inspecior of Engineer Drate:

- .anai Builders, Inc.

p{/{/\ h/‘?ﬂ? Name of£0nt %m
BCal

&, Recommended Area EngingerArchitect te-

- i - - ) - ‘ ¢ 2 "'d-:
@ ' | =/7 M 27 éfmé/m / (iﬁ’{:g’;éﬂ. ﬁtf'ﬁ I / f %” 7/
5 Approved: 4 Thief of Distict E ngineer Dae. By signature / Titfe. a ., [ / Dat i
pobe Futpue ulortiey DO sl RN LT Py, THRT Sdbdig cungiy WDNG BEEH Lven ﬁn/f &
ety g wevtis Fenrianed
8 [ S Fat] E
N1 o




DPW-CIA 7i06
BASIC CONTRACT - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION
STATE OF HAWAI
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

Forthe Month of. -September 2009

CONTRACTOR: Lanai Builders, Inc. Contract No.: 57612
PROJECT TITLE: 1GSD Puu Kilea Radic Facility Building Addition and DAGS Job No.: 15-10-0524
_ Other Improvements
a
g CONTRACT!
3 LICENSE %] RETN AMOUNT
3‘ PRIME CONTRACTOR TRADE NO. BASIC CONTRACT AMOUNT COMPL. TODATE| CMPL % RETAINED
] |_anai Buliders, Inc. General Contraclor BC-20204 $050,498 $£200,811] 30.87% 5% $10,040{A
SUB-
CONTRACT]
LICENSE BASIC SUB-CONTRACT %; RETN AMOUNT
SUBCONTRACTOR TRADE NO. AMOUNT COMPL. TO DATE| CMPL % RETAINED
#DIVIo! 5% ¢l
Aloha Greens Landscaping Langscaping C-28177 $6,916 30 0.00% 5% 50
Beachside Roofing, LLC Reofing/Waterproofing C-220785 $60.,860 50 C.00% £9% 50
Darvin D, Leis Co., inc. Mechanical C-4747 $208,896 $47.182 8.23% 5% $859
Elite Electric Electrical £-27356 $47,590 %0 0.00% 5% $0
Iniki Enterprises Damolition C-25503 $10,299 $10,299; 100.00% 594 $514
Istandwide Fencing Fencing C-23220 $20,687 $a 0.80% 5% 50
Neil Nakai, Inc. Fuel Storage Installation C-6553 $144 650 $1,710 1.16% 5% %85
South Pacific Sieel Steel Reinforcement C-16621 $7.084 356541 79.81% 5% $282
#OVIO 5% 50
#1v/0! 5% 50
#DIV! 5% 50
HOIVIG! 5% 50
#OVIG! 5% 30
#HONIO! 5% $0
#DIvio! 5% 0
ADIVIO! 5% o
#DIViO 5% 50
Total Retained from Subs 334,845 51,7408

e

[ TBASIC CONTRACT - RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS (A+B) | $11,780|

i certify that thg above retentions are correct for this request.

CheckedrVerified by:
Lanal Builders Inc.
Name of Lontraglor ﬂﬂ
/J 3 Initial - Project inspector or Engineer
A _ ro/2ifed
By Signature ¥ Dz 7
NOTE:

Columnar totais shall be equal in dollar value to that on fhe
Monthly Estimate Sheet



STATE OF HAWAII
DEPARTMENT OF ACCOUNTING AND GENERAL SERVICES
DIVISION OF PUBLIC WORKS
Monthly Payment Slip

PAYMENT NO.: 2 PROJECT TETLE: ICSD PUU KILEA RADIO FACILITY - BUILDING ADDITION AND
OTHER IMPROVEMENTS

BILLING MONTH: September-0%9 DAGS JOB NO.: 1 5-10-0524 CONTRACY NO.: 57612
CONTRACTOR: LANAL BUILDERS, INC.

YENDOR CODE: 30952300

Griginal Contract Paymient Suffi: 1,2
Suffix Fun i Amouni Earned Retainaas Amount Due

! BOS-456M ¢ 86,54 2.0° 2806700 £83.675¢c0

Totals: | $86,542.00 | $2,867.00 = $83,675.00 |
Change Order Payment Suffix: 3
Suffix Fun ol Amount Earned Retainagse Amount Due
03 BO7-468M $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Totals:
Grand Total: | $86,542.00 $2,867.00 | | $83,675.00 |
g/ 2 1/24)2009
Verified By DATE

f i T pn . I 3 il £ 2 oy Pty
{This Hon for Administrative Servicos Offloe Use Only)

. Vendor Code 30952300

Cost Code 3A1

Voucher No.

CverifledBy ... L. ..




